66
5010-20
80
334/390
4
265 30/3
151
189

LIFE SELF-CONTAINED SUPPLY
Sicuro24
Order code
Surface wall mounting (1-sided escape route indication),
surface ceiling mounting (2-sided escape route indication)1
32085 24 m 28 2.9 W
32086 30 m 28 2.9 W
Wire pendulum (2-sided escape route indication)1
32087 24 m 28 2.9 W
32088 30 m 28 2.9 W
DECENTRAL SUPPLY
Sicuro230
Order code
Surface wall mounting (1-sided escape route indication),
surface ceiling mounting (2-sided escape route indication)1
31116 24 m 28 7.4 VA / 3.5 W
31117 30 m 28 7.4 VA / 3.5 W
Wire pendulum (2-sided escape route indication)1
31118 24 m 28 7.4 VA / 3.5 W
31119 30 m 28 7.4 VA / 3.5 W
CENTRAL SUPPLY
1 Please order additional required accessories for recessed ceiling mounting separately.
Please order escape sign accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 24 m VD 30 m
– E16030M Set of escape sign foils
E16029M – Set of escape sign foils
E16031M – Escape sign foil
– E16032M Escape sign foil
Incldued in scope of delivery
Order code Description
VD 25  m VD 30 m
– – Set of escape sign foils